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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22426  100.00% 129.01-130 168 0.75% 4683 20.88% 17911 79.87%
178.01-179 5 0.02% 6 0.03% 22425 100.00% 128.01-129 193 0.86% 4876 21.74% 17743 79.12%
177.01-178 5 0.02% 1 0.05% 22420 99.97% 127.01-128 170 0.76% 5046 22.50% 17550 78.26%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 17 0.08% 22415 99.95% 126.01-127 182 0.81% 5228 23.31% 17380 77.50%
175.01-176 7 0.03% 24 0.11% 22409 99.92% 125.01-126 195 0.87% 5423 24.18% 17198 76.69%
174.01-175 15 0.07% 39 0.17% 22402 99.89% 124.01-125 160 0.71% 5583 24.90% 17003 75.82%
173.01-174 14 0.06% 53 0.24% 22387 99.83% 123.01-124 187 0.83% 5770 25.73% 16843 75.10%
172.01-173 23 0.10% 76 0.34% 22373 99.76% 122.01-123 176 0.78% 5946 26.51% 16656 74.27%
171.01-172 20 0.09% 96 0.43% 22350 99.66% 121.01-122 172 0.77% 6118 27.28% 16480 73.49%
170.01-171 25 0.1% 121 0.54% 22330 99.57% 120.01-121 171 0.76% 6289 28.04% 16308 72.72%
169.01- 170 21 0.09% 142 0.63% 22305 99.46% 119.01-120 188 0.84% 6477 28.88% 16137 71.96%
168.01 - 169 26 0.12% 168 0.75% 22284 99.37% 118.01-119 214 0.95% 6691 29.84% 15949 71.12%
167.01 - 168 30 0.13% 198 0.88% 22258 99.25% 117.01-118 193 0.86% 6884 30.70% 15735 70.16%
166.01 - 167 41 0.18% 239 1.07% 22228 99.12%  116.01-117 182 0.81% 7066 31.51% 15542 69.30%
165.01 - 166 47 0.21% 286 1.28% 22187 98.93% 115.01-116 219 0.98% 7285 32.48% 15360 68.49%
164.01 - 165 53 0.24% 339 1.51% 22140 98.72% 114.01-115 226 1.01% 751 33.49% 15141 67.52%
163.01 - 164 56 0.25% 395 1.76% 22087 98.49% 113.01-114 196 0.87% 7707 34.37% 14915 66.51%
162.01- 163 53 0.24% 448 2.00% 22031 98.24% 112.01-113 188 0.84% 7895 35.20% 14719 65.63%
161.01 - 162 50 0.22% 498 2.22% 21978 98.00%  111.01-112 211 0.94% 8106 36.15% 14531 64.80%
160.01 - 161 57 0.25% 555 247% 21928 97.78% 110.01 - 111 190 0.85% 8296 36.99% 14320 63.85%
159.01 - 160 85 0.38% 640 2.85% 21871 97.53% 109.01- 110 205 0.91% 8501 37.91% 14130 63.01%
158.01 - 159 64 0.29% 704 3.14% 21786 97.15% 108.01-109 189 0.84% 8690 38.75% 13925 62.09%
157.01- 158 99 0.44% 803 3.58% 21722 96.86% 107.01-108 200 0.89% 8890 39.64% 13736 61.25%
156.01 - 157 86 0.38% 889 3.96% 21623 96.42% 106.01 - 107 205 0.91% 9095 40.56% 13536 60.36%
155.01 - 156 84 0.37% 973 4.34% 21537 96.04% 105.01 - 106 201 0.90% 9296 41.45% 13331 59.44%
154.01 - 155 92 0.41% 1065 4.75% 21453 95.66% 104.01-105 196 0.87% 9492 42.33% 13130 58.55%
153.01 - 154 116 0.52% 1181 527% 21361 95.25% 103.01- 104 201 0.90% 9693 43.22% 12934 57.67%
152.01-153 96 0.43% 1277 5.69% 21245 94.73% 102.01- 103 206 0.92% 9899 44.14% 12733 56.78%
151.01 - 152 119 0.53% 1396 6.22% 21149 94.31% 101.01-102 205 0.91% 10104 45.05% 12527 55.86%
150.01 - 151 119 0.53% 1515 6.76% 21030 93.78%  100.01 - 101 239 1.07% 10343 46.12% 12322 54.95%
149.01 - 150 105 0.47% 1620 7.22% 20911 93.24%  99.01-100 196 0.87% 10539 46.99% 12083 53.88%
148.01 - 149 109 0.49% 1729 7.71% 20806 92.78%  98.01-99 204 0.91% 10743 47.90% 11887 53.01%
147.01- 148 138 0.62% 1867 8.33% 20697 92.29%  97.01-98 222 0.99% 10965 48.89% 11683 52.10%
146.01 - 147 131 0.58% 1998 8.91% 20559 91.67%  96.01-97 231 1.03% 11196 49.92% 11461 51.11%
145.01 - 146 141 0.63% 2139 9.54% 20428 91.09%  95.01-96 194 0.87% 11390 50.79% 11230 50.08%

144.01 - 145 153 0.68% 2292 10.22% 20287 90.46%  94.01-95 207 0.92% 11597 51.71% 11036 49.21%
143.01 - 144 125 0.56% 2417 10.78% 20134 89.78%  93.01-94 185 0.82% 11782 52.54% 10829 48.29%
142.01- 143 148 0.66% 2565 11.44% 20009 89.22%  92.01-93 187 0.83% 11969 53.37% 10644 47.46%
141.01 - 142 141 0.63% 2706 12.07% 19861 88.56%  91.01-92 188 0.84% 12157 54.21% 10457 46.63%
140.01 - 141 154 0.69% 2860 12.75% 19720 87.93%  90.01-91 209 0.93% 12366 55.14% 10269 45.79%
139.01 - 140 172 0.77% 3032 13.52% 19566 87.25%  89.01-90 193 0.86% 12559 56.00% 10060 44.86%
138.01-139 162 0.72% 3194 14.24% 19394 86.48%  88.01-89 193 0.86% 12752 56.86% 9867 44.00%
137.01-138 156 0.70% 3350 14.94% 19232 85.76%  87.01-88 200 0.89% 12952 57.75% 9674 43.14%
136.01 - 137 172 0.77% 3522 15.70% 19076 85.06%  86.01-87 187 0.83% 13139 58.59% 9474 42.25%
135.01-136 166 0.74% 3688 16.45% 18904 84.30%  85.01-86 198 0.88% 13337 59.47% 9287 41.41%
134.01-135 187 0.83% 3875 17.28% 18738 83.55%  84.01-85 183 0.82% 13520 60.29% 9089 40.53%
133.01- 134 140 0.62% 4015 17.90% 18551 82.72%  83.01-84 189 0.84% 13709 61.13% 8906 39.71%
132.01-133 136 061% 4151 18.51% 18411 82.10%  82.01-83 196 0.87% 13905 62.00% 8717 38.87%
131.01-132 172 0.77% 4323 19.28% 18275 81.49%  81.01-82 180 0.80% 14085 62.81% 8521 38.00%
130.01 - 131 192 0.86% 4515 20.13% 18103 80.72%  80.01 - 81 190 0.85% 14275 63.65% 8341 37.19%
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2 & 46

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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178 0.79% 14453 64.45%
232 1.03% 14685 65.48%
173 0.77% 14858 66.25%
172 0.77% 15030 67.02%
183 0.82% 15213 67.84%
194 0.87% 15407 68.70%
182 0.81% 15589 69.51%
207 0.92% 15796 70.44%
184 0.82% 15980 71.26%
176 0.78% 16156 72.04%
170 0.76% 16326 72.80%
174 0.78% 16500 73.58%
199 0.89% 16699 74.46%
179 0.80% 16878 75.26%
207 0.92% 17085 76.18%
204 0.91% 17289 77.09%
192 0.86% 17481 77.95%
191 0.85% 17672 78.80%
196 0.87% 17868 79.68%
164 0.73% 18032 80.41%
183 0.82% 18215 81.22%
202 0.90% 18417 82.12%
198 0.88% 18615 83.01%
190 0.85% 18805 83.85%
158 0.70% 18963 84.56%
173 0.77% 19136 85.33%
172 0.77% 19308 86.10%
167 0.74% 19475 86.84%
183 0.82% 19658 87.66%
165 0.74% 19823 88.39%
151 0.67% 19974 89.07%
163 0.73% 20137 89.79%
138 0.62% 20275 90.41%
152 0.68% 20427 91.09%
145 0.65% 20572 91.73%
138 0.62% 20710 92.35%
135 0.60% 20845 92.95%
119 0.53% 20964 93.48%
131 0.58% 21095 94.06%
113 0.50% 21208 94.57%
127 0.57% 21335 95.14%
107 0.48% 21442 95.61%
M 0.49% 21553 96.11%
82 0.37% 21635 96.47%
91 0.41% 21726 96.88%
92 0.41% 21818 97.29%
66 0.29% 21884 97.58%
54 0.24% 21938 97.82%
63 0.28% 22001 98.10%
68 0.30% 22069 98.41%

N
8151

7973
7741
7568
7396
7213
7019
6837
6630
6446
6270
6100
5926
5727
5548
5341
5137
4945
4754
4558
4394
4211
4009
3811
3621
3463
3290
3118
2951
2768
2603
2452
2289
2151
1999
1854
1716
1581
1462
1331
1218
1091
984
873
791
700
608
542
488
425

[Epaew
36.35%
35.55%
34.52%
33.75%
32.98%
32.16%
31.30%
30.49%
29.56%
28.74%
27.96%
27.20%
26.42%
25.54%
24.74%
23.82%
22.91%
22.05%
21.20%
20.32%
19.59%
18.78%
17.88%
16.99%
16.15%
15.44%
14.67%
13.90%
13.16%
12.34%
11.61%
10.93%
10.21%

9.59%
8.91%
8.27%
7.65%
7.05%
6.52%
5.94%
5.43%
4.86%
4.39%
3.89%
3.53%
3.12%
2.71%
2.42%
2.18%
1.90%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
48 0.21%
32 0.14%
36 0.16%
30 0.13%
26 0.12%
31 0.14%
24 0.1%
17 0.08%
18 0.08%
19 0.08%
1 0.05%
14 0.06%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
7 0.03%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%

1 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
22117

22149
22185
22215
22241
22272
22296
22313
22331
22350
22361
22375
22378
22382
22387
22394
22396
22398
22402
22404
22404
22404
22406
22407
22407
22408
22408
22408
22408
22426

BTtk
98.62%
98.76%
98.93%
99.06%
99.18%
99.31%
99.42%
99.50%
99.58%
99.66%
99.71%
99.77%
99.79%
99.80%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

357
309
277
241
211
185
154
130
113
95
76
65
51
48
44
39
32
30
28
24
22
22
22
20
19
19
18
18
18
18

[Epaew

1.59%
1.38%
1.24%
1.07%
0.94%
0.82%
0.69%
0.58%
0.50%
0.42%
0.34%
0.29%
0.23%
0.21%
0.20%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



